
Monday 01 May Tuesday 02 May Thursday 04 May Friday 05 May ●Milk

First course carrot soup Tomato soup Cherry tomato ● Mustard

● ● ●Crustacean

Main dish Spirelli all'arabiata with bacon en zucchini Beef stew, raw vegetable, french fries Chicken stew, peas, rice ● Sesame seed

●● ●●● ●● ●Lupine

Vegetarian option Spirelli all'arabiata met zucchini en pine nut quorn stew, raw vegetable, french fries Vegeterian sausage, peas, rice ● Seefood

●●● ●●● ● ● Peanut

Dessert fruit Fruit Vanilla pudding ●Gluten

●●● ● Eggs

Monday 08 May Tuesday 09 May Thursday 11 May Friday 12 May ● Nuts

First course Chervil soup cucumber salad Mushroom creamsoup Tomato soup ● Celery

● ● ● ● ● Sulphite

Main dish Breaded fish, Tartare sauce, spinash puree Spaghetti bolognaise
Roast turkey, pepper sauce, white cabbage and 

carrot salad, fried potatoes

Falafel, wheat grains with vegetables in cream 

sauce ●Soja

●●●●●●● ●● ●●● ●●●●● ● Fish

Vegetarian option Omelette, spinash puree Vegetarian bolognaise sauce
Quorn fillet,  pepper sauce, white cabbage and 

carrot salad, fried potatoes

●● ●●● ●●●

Dessert Fruit Yogurt with fruit Fruit Fruit

●

Monday 15 May Tuesday 16 May Thursday 18 May Friday 19 May

First course

Main dish

Vegetarian option

Dessert

Monday 22 May Tuesday 23 May Thursday 25 May Friday 26 May

First course Celery soup Raw vegetable Potatoes soup Tomato salad

● ● ●

Main dish Paella with chicken drumstick Roast pork, mix of vegetables, potatoes
Swedish meatballs, apple and cranberry 

compote, croquettes
Salmon, dill sauce, broccoli mash

● ● ●●● ●●●●●

Vegetarian option Vegetarian paella Vegetarian burger, mix of vegetable, potatoes
Seitan, apple and cranberry compote, 

croquettes
Feta, boccoli mash

●● ●●●● ●●● ●

Dessert Fruit Fruit Chocolate pudding Fruit
●●●

Monday 29 May Tuesday 30 May Thursday 01 Jun Friday 02 Jun

First course Raw vegetable

●●

Main dish Macaroni with cheese and ham sauce

●●●

Vegetarian option Macaroni with cheese sauce and mushroom

●●●

Dessert Fruit
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